T

Jean Dolores Schmidt, BVM
Career at Mundelein College

August 1961
1961-1967

1967-1969
1968-1978
1969-1984
1970-1971
1974-1978
1978-1984
1984-1991
1985-1987
1987-1991
1991

1991

Hired at Mundelein College

Professor of Education, Director of Reading Clinic,
Supervisor of Student Teaching

Assistant Dean

Director of Summer Sessions

Associate Dean

Acting Dean

Director of Coffey Hall

Director of Academic Services

Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs
Director of Weekend College

Director of Academic Advising Center
Assistant Dean at Loyola

Academic Advisor at Loyola

Classes taught as professor in Education Department:

Philosophy of Education, Reading Methods in Elementary School,
Math Methods in Elementary School, Language Arts and Social Studies
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